Catalog Number
Project/Location
Approved By
Type
We reserve the right to revise the design or components of any product without notice.
Catalog Number Ordering Guide
© 2008 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
All Rights Reserved - Designs Protected by Copyright
9245 W. Ivanhoe St. I Schiller Park, IL 60176 I p: (847) 260-0333 I f: (847) 260-0344
www.eclipselightinginc.com I quotes@eclipselightinginc.com Rev. 03/09 I GS-14
SPECIFICATIONS
• BALLAST— HF Induction Generator.
• GASKETING— High Temperature, Non-aging Gray Silicone fully enclosed to protect against outside contaminants
• HOUSING— Heavy Duty Die-Cast Aluminum. Finished in Gray Oven Baked Polyester Powder Coat
• LAMP— Induction QL - INCLUDED.
• MOUNTING— Pole Mount
• REFLECTOR— Reflective design aluminum for high efficiency. Optimal light distribution characteristics.
• REFRACTOR— Clear Drop prismatic Glass Standard. Optional Clear Flat Glass lens (Consult Factory)
• UL/ULC— UL/ULC Listed to U.S. and Canadian safety standards OPTIONAL
Dark Sky Qualifying (with FG option)
Induction roadway Compact Horizontal-Style
OPTIONS
9230 = Photo-Electric Control Receptacle
EL = Any Emergency Battery for CFL: See
EL Chart immediately following Garage
Tab
CAP = Shorting Cap for 9230
Photo-Electric Control Receptacle
FG = Clear Flat Glass Lens
FUS = Single Fusing
DFUS = Double Fusing
RM480 = Remote Mount 480 Volt Tranformer
VOLTAGE
100 = 100 Volts
120 = 120 Volts
200 = 200 Volts
240 = 240 Volts
277 = 277 Volts
POWER FACTOR
IND = HF Generator - Induction
Cobra Head Series
Example: CH L QL 85 3K 240 IND FG
SERIES
CH = Cobra Head SERIES
SIZE
L = Large (26” x 12” x 11”)
XL = Extra Large (28” x 14-1/2” x 14”)
LAMP TYPE
QL = QL Induction Lamp (Included with Fixture)
LAMP QUANTITY/WATTAGE
Refer to Above Chart
COLOR TEMP (INDUCTION ONLY)
3K = 3000K (QL) color temperature
4K = 4000K (QL) color temperature
5K = 5000K (QL) color temperature
(consult factory for availability)
High efficiency reflector system
provides broad, even illumination for
street lighting, highway signage, security
and general area illumination.
shown with Full Cut-Off clear Flat Glass (FG)
lens option for Dark Sky Compliance
optional RM480 Remote Mount Auto Transformer (480 volt)
4-1/2”
3-3/4”
FRONT VIEW SIDE VIEW TOP VIEW
WH BKRED
3-1/4”
Lamp Size/Series L XL
Dimensions - W x H x D 2266””   xx  1122””   xx  1111”” 2288””   xx  1144--11//22””   xx  1144””
QL Induction **
Up to 100,000 HR Lamp Life
5555//8855ww 5555//8855ww